K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY
CONSULTANTS/PG DUTY ROSTER November -2021

DATE Day 1 ON CALL 2N° ON CALL CONSULTANT
01/11/2021 Monday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
02/11/2021 Tuesday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
03/11/2021 Wednesday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
04/11/2021 Thursday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
05/11/2021 Friday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
06/11/2021 Saturday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
07/11/2021 Sunday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
08/11/2021 Monday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
09/11/2021 | Tuesday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha ¥
10/11/2021 Wednesday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
11/11/2021 Thursday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
12/11/2021 Friday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
13/11/2021 Saturday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
14/11/2021 Sunday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
15/11/2021 Monday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
16/11/2021 | Tuesday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
17/11/2021 | Wednesday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
18/11/2021 | Thursday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
19/11/2021 Friday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
20/11/2021 Saturday Dr.Neeraja | Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
21/11/2021 Sunday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
22/11/2021 Monday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
23/11/2021 Tuesday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
24/11/2021 Wednesday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
25/11/2021 Thursday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
26/11/2021 Friday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
27/11/2021 Saturday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
28/11/2021 Sunday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
29/11/2021 Monday Dr.Sheena Dr.Keerthi Kumar Dr. Kavitha Y
30/11/2021 | Tuesday Dr.Neeraja Dr.Kallur Masira Mathin Dr. Kavitha Y
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